Event #4 (@ Valley River Center, Eugene, Or

Sunday, June 1, 2008

1 FSP

2 DM

3 AS

4 BS

5 OSPU

6 FSP

7 DS

8 NFT/AS

9 OSPU
10 OSPU
11 AS
12 AS
13 ASL
14 FSP
15 AS
16 FSP
17 SS
18 DS
19 SS
20 CP
21 NFT/DM
22 DM
23 XP
24 STS
25 FSP
26 DS
27 KART
28 EP
29 NFT/AS
30 FP
31 EM
32 OSPU
33  OSPU
34 EP
35 ES
36 FSP
37 STU
38 CSP
39 CP
40 DSP
41 STS
42  OSPU
43 SM
44 GS
45 ESP
46 CSP
47 SM
48 FP
49 OSPU
50 ESP
51 STS2
52 SS
53 XP
54 FSP
55 AS
56 CS
57 FP
58 STS

Sponsors: VOS Computers, AllRite Roofing, Mike Wolfe Farmers Insurance, Track Town Pizza

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.CESCC.0Tg  pPAXED  Diff from 1st

Lorin Mueller
Matt Dow

Tim Steck
Mike Baker
Marc Johnson
Ruben Cruz
Greg Shepherd
Robert Steck
David Halladey
Nathan Korstad
Tyler Hayward
Tim Hill

Peggy Steck
Bonnie Mueller
Robert Steck
Jim Mueller
Dave Nichols
Davis Shepherd
Bill Baugh
Bert Jacobson
Loren Coffin
Tim Risseeuw
Brad Moffett
Isaac Viel

Sean Mueller
Andrew Hafner
Kevin Cruz
Colby Gregg
MegPeg Steck
Ryan Wamsley
Phill Akins
Mike Cockerline
Tanner Evans
Aaron Shelton
Richard Lang
Doug Drouet
Jon Tranberg
Tyler Shepard
Jerry Braunberger
Gabe McGinnis
Bryan Avery
David Mills
Paul Rogers
Clay Horste
Marty Scarr

Ed Thompson
Kris Myers
Lorin Wamsley
Mike Limoges
Bob Ballman
Bruce Schlaebitz
Tyler Johnson
Joel Hazen-Diehm
Jeff Childers
Dylan Wiggins
Bruce Harmon
Ed Gouldsmith
Andrew Vaughn

03 Ford Focus Red

78 VW Rabbit Yellow
06 Subaru STI Blue
05 RX-8 Silver

84 Rabbit White/Tan
80 Scirocco Orange

04 VW R32 Blue

06 Subaru STI Blue

89 Honda CRX Calico
84 Rabbit White/Tan
05 STi Blue

06 Mitsu Evo Silver
06 Subaru STI Blue

03 Ford Focus Red

06 Subaru STI Blue

03 Ford Focus Red

04 CorvetteZ06 Black
04 VW R32 Blue

02 Corvette Z06 Red
85 Camaro Grey

78 VW Rabbit Yellow
83 Rabbit Orange

77 Scirocco Silver

91 Civic Black

03 Ford Focus Red

91 Eagle Talon White
Kart blue

92 Honda CII Black
06 Subaru STI Blue
87 Nissan 200SX Black
80 Jetta Blue

79 Rabbit Black/Green
83 Rabbit White/tan
79 VW Grey

93 toyota MR2 Teal
78 VW Rabbit Brown
07 STI Blue

85 MR2 Silver/Black
85 Camaro Z28 Grey
95 Acura Integra White
91 Honda Civic Black
88 Ford Festiva White
04 WRX STi Black

08 Mini Cooper Green
Chevy Covair Blue

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
05 Lancer Evo White
87 Nissan 200SX Black
88 VW Golf White

99 Eclipse GSX Red
99 Miata Blue

04 Corvette Z06 Black
81 Dasher

97 VW Jetta Green

02 Honda S2000 Black
07 Solstice Red

79 Mazda RX-7 Green
97 Mirage Red

31.138
32.177
32.383
32.412
32.561
32.581
32.596
32.632
32.665
32.752
32.829
32.850
33.007
33.016
33.027
33.081
33.122
33.155
33.191
33.198
33.307
33.322
33.382
33.387
33.400
33.421
33.461
33.539
33.539
33.563
33.608
33.634
33.635
33.712
33.728
33.747
33.774
33.820
33.883
33.888
33.904
34.003
34.025
34.038
34.072
34.112
34.138
34.251
34.257
34.287
34314
34.318
34.415
34.427
34.438
34.506
34.515
34.518

1.039
1.245
1.274
1.423
1.443
1.458
1.493
1.526
1.614
1.690
1.711
1.869
1.878
1.889
1.943
1.984
2.016
2.053
2.060
2.169
2.184
2.244
2.248
2.262
2.283
2.323
2.400
2.400
2.425
2.469
2.495
2.496
2.574
2.590
2.609
2.636
2.681
2.744
2.749
2.766
2.864
2.887
2.900
2.934
2.974
2.999
3.113
3.119
3.148
3.176
3.179
3.276
3.289
3.299
3.368
3.376
3.379
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88
89
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95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

XP

XP

EM

STS

SM

SS

SM

HSL

DM

EP

STS

CSp

ESP
NFT /DS
NFT /STX
AS

CSp

EP

SM

DS
OSPO
SM

NFT / EP
ASP
ESL
NFT/FS
CSpP

EP
OSPO
DSL

GS

STS
NFT/AS
STS
SM2

CP

EP

SM

NFT / DM
DM

FS
NC/STS
BSL
NFT/EP
ASL
BSP
NFT/AS
XP
NC/ESP
DM
KART
FSP

STS
NC/FSP
CSPL
DML
NC/STS
OSPU

Sponsors: VOS Computers, AllRite Roofing, Mike Wolfe Farmers Insurance, Track Town Pizza

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.CESCC.0Tg  pPAXED  Diff from 1st

Ben Straughan
Brady Ipock

Jerry Akins

Tuli Jakobson
Aaron Miksch
Cheryl Baugh
Chris Mehlenbeck
Jennifer Eaves
John Rissecuw
Keith Olsen

Paul Hawkins
Blake Dewit
James Owens
Tyler Fee

Greg Ervin

Joe Sikich

Josh McClary
Mark Reinertson
Stefan Denham
Ernie Lyons

Ken Loftin

Nick Heys
Dwayne Thomas
Leo Clark
Catherine Reid
Dewain Alexander
John LaBella
Dwayne Thomas
Leo Deffenbacher
Sherri Lyons

Roy Hockett
Bryan Henry
Thomas Long
Stefan Mullikin
Noah Goughenour
Nicholas Kerbs
Joe Peck

Robert Clark

Tim Harbour

Ben Tendick
Dewain Alexander
Ricky Artzer
Deborah Thompson
Keith Olsen
Megan Steck
Roger Hart

Kelly Vigil

Soren Rounds
Chris Pokorny
Rusty Tendick
Kendra Wilson
Tyler McEachern
Eliot Sluyter
Chris Wiesemann
Shawna Mager
Linzie Dow

Lee Gabbert

Tom Snyder

86 VW GTI Silver

83 VW Rabbit Black
80 Jetta Blue

95 BMW 325i White
06 STI Black

02 Corvette Z06 Red
06 STI Black

95 Infinity G20 Green
83 VW Rabbit Orange
73 Pinto White

05 Acura RSX Blue
90 Mazda Miata Blue
94 Mustang White

98 Honda Prelude Red
90 Volvo 740 Turbo Silver
02 Honda S2000 Silver
90 Mazda Miata Blue
92 Civic Black

02 Impreza WRX Blue
89 Shelby CSX Red
70 240z Green

95 Impreza Red

73 Pinto White

93 RX-7 Red

74 Datsun 260Z White
03 Mustang Red

03 Dodge SRT-4 Black
73 Pinto White

90 RX-7 Black

89 Shely CSX Red

89 Volvo Red

04 Ford Focus Red

01 Boxter Red

87 Shelby black

87 Honda CRX Black/White
87 Camaro Maroon

79 VW Grey

92 Honda Civic

98 Neon Green

98 Neon Green

03 Mustang Red

86 VW GTI White

05 RXS8 Silver

73 Pinto White

06 Subaru STI Blue

05 Evo Yellow

01 Boxter Red

90 Isuzu Red

04 Ford Mustang Red
98 Neon Green

Kart Purple

94 Civic Blue

95 Impreza Red

07 Accord Silver

04 SRT4 Black

78 VW Rabbit Yellow
86 Jetta White

88 Festiva White

34.566
34.584
34.589
34.636
34.660
34.684
34.722
34.732
34.755
34.822
34.926
34.992
34.996
35.043
35.308
35.332
35.366
35.371
35.408
35.419
35.426
35.448
35.452
35.594
35.608
35.616
35.650
35.697
35.697
35.704
35.742
35.810
35.877
35.891
35.943
35.985
36.046
36.124
36.252
36.263
36.286
36.348
36.349
36.477
36.525
36.710
36.775
36.831
36.955
37.002
37.056
37.080
37.084
37.157
37.220
37.306
37.383
37.472

3.428
3.446
3.451
3.498
3.521
3.546
3.584
3.593
3.616
3.684
3.787
3.853
3.857
3.904
4.169
4.194
4.227
4.232
4.270
4.280
4.288
4.310
4313
4.455
4.470
4.477
4.511
4.559
4.559
4.565
4.603
4.672
4.738
4.753
4.805
4.846
4.907
4.986
5.114
5.125
5.147
5.210
5.211
5.339
5.387
5.571
5.637
5.693
5.817
5.863
5917
5.942
5.946
6.018
6.081
6.168
6.245
6.334
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

NFT / DM
BSP

XP
NC/BS
SM

NC /ESP
CSL

DM

DSP
NC/DSP
NFT / OSPU
FPL

OSPO
NFT/SM
SM

NC /ESP
CP
NC/ST
SM
NC/OSPOL
NFT / EM
BSP
NC/OSPU
OSPU
NC/OSPU
OSPO

BM
NC/GS
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Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
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Rusty Tendick
Jeffrey Fields
Clint Ipock

Cary Bean

Steve Su

Justin Pokorny
Rose Reinertson
Tim Harbour
Mike Cornwell
Aaron Mitz

Jake Campbell
Michelle Gouldsmith
Arlen Roche

Max Colley
Rebecca Reesman
Timothy Dinnal
DaWayne Kerbs
Jesse Sugarmann
Chad McDermott
Tracy Abner
Allen Gee

Chris Nunes

Jake Campbell
Paul Stacker

Eric Krause
Michael Naber
Tony Chilton
Greg Hazarabedian

98 Neon Green

05 MX-5 Titanium

83 VW Rabbit Black

98 Mercedes 230 Yelow
92 Honda Civic Yellow/ Blue
04 Ford Mustang Red

01 Miata Silver

98 Neon Green

97 Neon Grey

91 Volvo 940 Red

00 Civic Black

79 Mazda RX-7 Green

90 Nissan 240SX Red
91240 SX Red

05 Lancer Evo White

99 Crown Vic Police Interceptor
87 Camaro Maroon

00 Ford Ranger Gray

93 Honda Civic DX White
03 Mustang GT Red

34 Ford Sedan Orange

75 Datsun 280 Z Dk Red
00 Civic Black

89 Honda CRX Calico

82 VW Scirrocco Black
72240 Z

75 Lola T324 Red

73 BMW 2002 Green

37.479
37.520
37.527
37.643
37.654
37.842
37.953
37.996
38.214
38.268
38.308
38.849
39.006
39.205
39.277
39.434
39.547
40.542
40.691
41.614
42319
42.528
42.738
42.814
43.034
46.126
47.364
48.342

6.340
6.382
6.389
6.505
6.516
6.704
6.815
6.858
7.076
7.130
7.169
7.711
7.868
8.066
8.139
8.296
8.409
9.404
9.553
10.476
11.180
11.390
11.599
11.676
11.895
14.988
16.226
17.203



